
 

 
23-24 PRE-SEASON SCHEDULE FOR ALL TEAMS  

 
Date 

 
Day 

 
Visitor vs. Home 

 
Location 

 
Team 

Time 
 JVB / JVA / VARSITY 

12/11/23 Monday LASA vs Georgetown Burger Annex JVB / JV / Varsity 4:30 / 5:30 / 7:00 PM 

12/20/23 Wednesday Austin vs LASA Burger Stadium JVB / JV / Varsity  2:30 / 3:30 / 5:00 PM    

01/04/24 Thursday LASA vs Cedar Ridge  Birkelbach Stadium Varsity Only 10:50 AM 

01/05/24 Friday Leander vs LASA Georgetown HS 2nd Stadium Varsity Only 4:20 PM 

01/06/24 Saturday LASA vs Belton Georgetown HS 2nd Stadium  Varsity Only  4:20 PM 

01/09/24 Tuesday Anderson vs LASA House Park  JVB / JV / Varsity 4:45 / 6 /7:30 PM 

01/11/24 Thursday Temple vs. LASA  McNeil HS  JVB / JV Only 4:30 / 3:00 PM 

01/12/24 Friday LASA vs. Leander McNeil HS  JVB / JV Only 5:30 / 4:00 PM 

01/13/24 Saturday LASA vs. McNeil McNeil HS JVB / JV Only 9:30 AM / 11:00 AM 

01/17/24 Wednesday Cedar Creek vs LASA House Park JVB / JV / Varsity 4:45 / 6 / 7:30 PM 

01/19/24 Friday LASA vs. Lockhart Lockhart HS JVB / JV / Varsity 4:45 / 5 / 7 PM 

 

 
 


